
ROUTE #5
Tierra Bella Worker's Ride - 37 miles/short option
Billy Goat - Aptos to Corralitos, Hazel Dell

Ride start is Pajaro Valley High School

500 Harkins Slough Road, Watsonville
GO TOTAL TURN ROAD NAME GO TOTAL TURN ROAD NAME

0.0 0.0 L HARKINS SLOUGH RD 0.4 19.2 C BROWN'S VALLEY

0.2 0.2 S S GREEN VALLEY RD 3.2 22.4 L BROWN'S VALLEY

0.3 0.5 X MAIN ST / HWY 152 0.0 22.4 C HAZEL DELL

0.0 0.5 C S GREEN VALLEY RD 3.6 26.0 C MT MADONNA

0.3 0.8 L KRALJ DR 1.4 27.4 L CASSERLY

0.2 1.0 L HERMAN AVE 2.1 29.5 X HECKER PASS / Hwy 152 CAUTION!

0.3 1.3 L HOLM RD 0.0 29.5 C CARLTON

0.1 1.4 R LARKIN VALLEY RD/ WESTGATE DR 1.1 30.6 L PECKHAM

0.5 1.9 X AIRPORT BLVD 0.2 30.8 L GIZDICH RANCH - RESTSTOP

0.0 1.9 C LARKIN VALLEY RD 0.0 30.8 EXIT RANCH TO SURICH RD

3.7 5.6 L MAR MONTE 0.1 30.9 L SCURICH

1.3 6.9 R SAN ANDREAS RD 0.2 31.1 R CARLTON

1.3 8.2 L BONITA DR 0.0 31.1 L LAKEVIEW

1.1 9.3 R FREEDOM BLVD 1.3 32.4 R COLLEGE

0.3 9.6 L SOQUEL DR 0.7 33.1 X E LAKE AVE

0.9 10.5 L SOQUEL DR (at Monroe Ave signal) 0.0 33.1 C HOLOHAN RD

0.8 11.3 R APTOS ST (before underpass/tunnel) 1.5 34.6 L GREEN VALLEY RD

0.1 11.4 R TROUT GULCH RD 2.0 36.6 C HARKINS SLOUGH RD at Silver Leaf Dr

0.5 11.9 R VALENCIA RD 0.2 36.8 END PAJARO HIGH SCHOOL

2.6 14.5 L DAY VALLEY RD

2.0 16.5 L FREEDOM BLVD R=Right, L=Left, X=Cross, U=Uturn, S=Straight, C=Continue
0.1 16.6 L HAMES RD.

0.6 17.2 R PLEASANT VALLEY RD. In Case of Emergency, Call 911

0.1 17.3 L HAMES RD. Call 408-891-5355 for non-emergency questions

1.5 18.8 X CORRALITOS - RESTSTOP


